June 2006   Rev 2 1/11
ACS102-6T
AC switch family
Transient protected AC switch (ACS™)
Main product characteristics
■ Overvoltage protection by crowbar technology
■ High noise immunity - static dV/dt > 300 V/µs
Applications

1.27
0.6
Ordering information ACS102-6T
10/11
5 Ordering information
6 Revision history
Part number Marking Package Weight Base Qty Packing mode
ACS102-6TA ACS1026T TO-92 0.2 g 2500 Bulk
ACS102-6TA-TR ACS1026T TO-92 0.2 g 2000 Tape and Reel
ACS102-6T1 ACS1026T SO-8 0.11 g 100 Tube
ACS102-6T1-TR ACS1026T SO-8 0.11 g 2500 Tape & reel
Date Revision Changes
05-Jan-2006 1 Initial release.
07-Jun-2006 2 Reformatted to current standards. Replaced figure 9.